
Maxar

© 2025 Western Australian Land Information Authority

The Forest Products Commission does not guarantee that
this map is without flaw of any kind and disclaims all liability
for error, loss or other consequence which may arise from

relying on any information depicted.

28 Jan 2025          01:31 PM

Hardwood

Sandalwood

Softwood

E.BOT E.OCC E.SAL P.RAD S.SPI

0.0

20.0

40.0

Ar
ea

 (H
a)

17.0

5.8

53.7

8.2

45.5

HECTARES

FPC Points of Interest

Symbology Expression

Shed

Transmission Overhead Powerlines
(WP-032)

# Power

Distribution Overhead Powerlines
(WP-031)

# Power

FPC Lines of Interest

Access Track

Roads (LGATE-012)

Minor Road (Unsealed)

Track (Unsealed)

Other

Tenure (LGATE-226)

Tenure (LGATE-226)

Medium Scale Topo Water (Line)
(LGATE-018)

Minor River

Drain

Medium Scale Topo Water (Polygon)
(LGATE-016)

Water Body

Swamp/Wetland

Local Government Authority
(LGATE-233)

Surrounding FPC Plantations

Softwood

Hardwood

Sandalwood

FPC Plantations

Softwood

Hardwood

Sandalwood

Cannister Maps Index -
Landscape

DBCA District Boundaries
(DBCA-023)

LEGEND

FPC Fire Duty Officer: 9725 5288
DBCA District: WELLINGTON

SHIRE OF WEST ARTHUR

Map 1 of 1

Trigwell 4 Plantation

Forest Products Commission
Initial Fire Response Map

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

T R I G W E L L  4

3-15
P.2009
11.2 ha

3-16
P.2009
5.7 ha

4-6
P.2009
6.3 ha

3-2
P.2009
12.7 ha

3-6
P.2009
2.2 ha

3-12
P.2009
13.5 ha

1-5
P.2008
5.3 ha

3-1
P.2008
5.3 ha

4-1
P.2008
14.9 ha

4-2
P.2008
6.3 ha

4-3
P.2008
12.1 ha

4-4
P.2008
3.0 ha

4-5
P.2008
3.0 ha

CROWN RESERVE
23886

3753

3755

4476

4568

4734

1

3752

4735
5058

101

Moodiarrup Rd West

G
ib

bs
 R

d

Statesman
Farm

62
84

50
0

62
84

00
0

62
83

50
0

62
83

00
0

62
82

50
0

62
82

00
0

62
81

50
0

62
81

00
0

62
84

50
0

62
84

00
0

62
83

50
0

62
83

00
0

62
82

50
0

62
82

00
0

62
81

50
0

62
81

00
0

462000461500461000460500460000459500459000458500458000

462000461500461000460500460000459500459000458500458000

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

0 200 400 600 800 1,000
Metres

In case of emergency, Dial 000



Esri, TomTom, Garmin, Foursquare,

© 2025 Western Australian Land Information Authority

The Forest Products Commission does not guarantee that
this map is without flaw of any kind and disclaims all liability
for error, loss or other consequence which may arise from

relying on any information depicted.

28 Jan 2025          01:41 PM

0 5 10 15
Kilometres

FPC Fire Duty Officer: 9725 5288

Trigwell 4 Plantation

Forest Products Commission
Initial Fire Response

Navigation Map

BLACKWOOD
DISTRICT

WELLINGTON
DISTRICT

C
A

P
E

R
C

U
P

R
D

SO
U

T
HTR

IG
W

EL
L

B
R

ID
G

E
R

D

M
O

O
DIA

R
RUP

RD

SO
U

TH

MCLARTY
RD

HOW
IE RD

H
E

B
B

R
D

KENTS RD

CAMBALLAN RD

DON
RD

ASPLI NS
RD

W
H

IS
TL

E

R
S

RD

BOYUP
B

R
O

O
K

-A
RTHUR

RD

MAGINI RD

MEREDITH RD

G
IB

B
S

R
D

W TREE GULLY RD

B
O

YU
P

B
R

O
O

K
R

D
N

O
R

T
H

COALFIELDS RD

DINNINUP RD EAST

CAPE
R

C
U

P
R

D
N

O
R

TH

ASPLIN SID IN
G

RD

HARRISON RD

MCALINDEN RD

WESTCLIFFE RD

TER
R

Y
R

D

CORDERIN
G RD SO U

T
H

WILGA RD

EAST

BRIDGET OWN-BO

YU
P

BRO
OK RD

P
O

LLARD

RD

SIX MILE RD

BO

D
E

S
T

Q
U

AL
E

U
P

N
O

R
T

H
R

D

ERNIE RD

K
U

LI

KU P
R

D
S

O
U

T
H

ABELS
RD

H
O

R
L

E
Y

R
D

MOODIARRUP RD WEST

G
R

E
E

N
FI

ELD
S

R
D

NU

NDEDINERD

COLTART

RD

WAHKINUP
RD

N
A

R
LI

N
G

U
P

R
D

PEE
LRD

HICKS RD

LLOYD RD

C
U

TH

BE
RT

RD

JAYES RD

QUINDANNIN

G-DARKAN

RD

D
A

R
KA

N
R

D
SO

U
TH

RYAN

RD

ROUND
POOL

RD

BOW

E
LL

IN
G

-M
C

A
LI

ND
EN RD

VARIS

RD

EULIN SIDING R D

C
O

R
D

E
R

IN
G

R
D

N
O

R
TH

HOW
A

RDS RD

B
U

C
K

IN
GH

AM

R
D

BALGARUP RD

FARRELL RD

G
IB

B
S

R
D

YATES
R

D

C
R

A
IG

IE
 R

D

QUILL RD

EULIN CROSSING RD

B
O

KAL
R

D
N

O
R

T
H

OLD COLLIE
RD

H
A

W

AII RD

M
ILLR

D

COLLIE-WILLIAMS RD

CUSACK RD

BOYUP
BROOK-KOJONUP RD

C
H

A
M

B
E

R
S

R
D

G
LE

NORCHYR
D

SOU
T

H

KULIK
UP

RD

RESERVOIR RD

B
O

K
A

L
R

D
S

O
U

T
H

MAXON RD

AIRLIE RD

SHOTTS RIVER
RD

HALL RD

POWER HOUSE RD

TORRIE

RD

KINGS
R

D

RI VERDALE RD

SANDALWOOD RD

DON
N

Y

BROOK
-B

O
Y

U
P

B
R

O
O

K
RD

ST
E

W
AR

T
RD

DARKA
N

R
D

S
O

U
T

H

TAHITI RD

K
U

LI
K

U
P

R
D

NO
R

T
H

WALSHAWSRD

AREA RD

CHANGERUP SOUTH RD

GIBBS SIDIN
G

R
D

COLLIE-CHANG
ERUP

RD

A
G

GRD

H
U

G
HE

S

MILLR
D

F R
A

N
K

T
R

K

HART RD

LO
VELA

N
D

R
D

CONDINUP RD

RAINOLDI RD

W

ONGERUP RD

B
R

O
W

N
SEY

M
O

U
R

R
D

KNUDSEN RD

HART RD

Q
U

AL

E

U
P

S
O

U
T

H

R
D

D

BROWN RD

NEW
LG

ALU
P

R
D

BOYU
P

B
R

O
O

K

-KOJO
N

UP RD

IM R

IE
R

D

O'CONNELL RD

C

A
P

E
R

CU
P

R
D

SO
U

T
H

W
E

S
T

M
O

O
R

E
R

O
G

E
R

S
R

D

BOWELLING-DURANILLINRD

S
C

H
IN

ZIG
BU

LLE
R

R
D

D
O

Y
LE

RD

C
H

A
P

MAN RD

R
IT

S

O N
S

R
D

LOWER BLACKW
OOD RD

E

LDERRD

W
IL

LI
A

M
S-

DAR
K

AN

RD

C
E

N
TA

U
R

R
D

ROGERS

RD

FLEAYS RD

OLD

MAIL RD

BEER
B

OTTLE RD

RED HILL RD

T
R

IG
W

E
LL

 R
D

RI ELYS CREEK RD

SHIRE OF
BOYUP BROOK

SHIRE OF
KOJONUP

SHIRE OF WEST ARTHUR

SHIRE OF
WILLIAMS

SHIRE OF
COLLIE

HILLMAN

DARKAN

BOOLADING

SHOTTS

MUJA

BOWELLING

CORDERING

DURANILLIN

MOODIARRUP

DINNINUP

BOYUP BROOK
KULIKUP

QUALEUP

T R I G W E L L  4

63
15

00
0

63
10

00
0

63
05

00
0

63
00

00
0

62
95

00
0

62
90

00
0

62
85

00
0

62
80

00
0

62
75

00
0

62
70

00
0

62
65

00
0

62
60

00
0

62
55

00
0

62
50

00
0

63
15

00
0

63
10

00
0

63
05

00
0

63
00

00
0

62
95

00
0

62
90

00
0

62
85

00
0

62
80

00
0

62
75

00
0

62
70

00
0

62
65

00
0

62
60

00
0

62
55

00
0

62
50

00
0

490000485000480000475000470000465000460000455000450000445000440000435000430000

490000485000480000475000470000465000460000455000450000445000440000435000430000

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

In case of emergency, Dial 000


